Alter Slim Square QVB 2 x 2
Page 1 of 2                              2’ x 2’ surface direct/indirect fluorescent
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
Lightolier www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2008 Philips Group • QVB2x2.pdf
Canlyte www.canlyte.com

23-1/4"
(590mm)
Ordering information
QVB
Quality
Visual
2 S FT
Surface direct
indirect soft light
optical system
Luminaire
Width
Ceiling
Type
Lamp
Shield
Lamp
Quantity
Lamp Voltage Ballast
Type
Options
2' S = Surface PW = White body/
microperforated
lamp shield
PG = Titanium body/
microperforated
lamp shield
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamp
FT =  TT5 Bi-Tube UNV
120
277
347
F = Internal Fusing (Canada)
GLR = Internal Fusing (USA)
EM =  TT5 Emergency
Lighting System (USA)
O =  TT5 Emergency Lighting
System (Canada)
Clear Polished
Acrylic Drop
Down Visual Element
OS = Open slot (no acrylic) lamp shield
OP = One piece (no center slot) lamp shield
GC = Clear acrylic
GG = Clear acrylic / Green projected color face
GB = Clear acrylic / Blue projected color face
GR = Clear acrylic / Red projected color face
TT5
SB =  40W Electronic TT5
Instant Start or Rapid
Start (<20% THD)
BE  =  50W Electronic TT5
Rapid Start (<20% THD)
For Dimming Ballast
Suffix, please consult your
Lightolier Representative.
Alter Slim Square QVB 2 x 2
Page 2 of 2                             2' x 2' surface direct/indirect fluorescent
Job Information Type:
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
Lightolier www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2008 Philips Group • QVB2x2.pdf
Canlyte www.canlyte.com
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec  H8T 1C4 • (514) 636-0670 • (514) 636-0460
ZONE
DEG
 ALONG 22.5 45 67.5 ACROSS
 0 934 934 934 934 934
 5 923 935 954 967 974
10 913 938 979 993 1008